10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Road Trip

Baby Ride Easy (with Carlene Carter)
La Vie en Rose

You Better Think Twice

Be Free

Crazy Mama

Magnolia

Lies

Travelin' Light

Tutti Frutti

Slippin' & Slidin'

Rip It Up

Lucille

San Antonio Rose

Hammond's Rag [Early 1964 Hammond...
Baby, Let's Play House

Good Rockin Tonight

Like a Rolling Stone [Takes 1-3 Rehearsal]
Like a Rolling Stone [Take 4 Rehearsal]
Falling Forward

Dead Batteries

Ramblin' Boy

Ride 'Em Jewboy

Black Girl (Where Did You Sleep Last Ni...
Where Did You Sleep Last Night

Here Comes the Water

Southern Nights

Java

Whipped Cream

Fortune Teller

Looking At The Sun

Time
2:45
3:28
3:22
3:16
3:21
7:01
2:30
3:25
2:57
2:51
2:25
2:44
2:24
2:31
2:57
2:09
2:18
2:55
5:51
2:57
4:17
3:53
4:.07
8:10
2:11
5:.08
4:36
3:37
1:59
2:35
4:32
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44 songs, 2.5 hours, 722.6 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Texas Road Trip

Anthology 2

Texafrance

The Essential Poco

Mother Lode

Naturally

Naturally

Really

Troubadour

Here's Little Richard

Here's Little Richard

Here's Little Richard

Little Richard

So in Love With the Studebakers

From His Head To His Heart To His Han...
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Baby, Let's Play House

The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E...
The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting E...
The Runaway Kid

Okra Candy

From One Good American to Another
From One Good American to Another
Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
MTV Unplugged In New York [Live]

Step By Step

Allen Toussaint Collection

Greatest Hits

Whipped Cream & Other Delights
Raising Sand

Girlfriend (Legacy Edition)
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Gary P. Nunn

Dave Edmunds

Christine Albert

Poco

Loggins & Messina

JJ Cale

JJ Cale

JJ Cale

JJ Cale

Little Richard

Little Richard

Little Richard

Little Richard

The Studebakers

Mike Bloomfield

Elvis Presley

Wanda Jackson

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

J Wagner

Shinyribs

Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
Lead Belly

Nirvana

Chuck Pyle

Allen Toussaint

Al Hirt

Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss

Matthew Sweet
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
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Name

Please Don't Worry

All The Drunks Say Amen
Almost Day

Winter Time Blues

Pretty Paper

What Child Is This?
White Winter Hymnal
Rise up Shepherd
Christmas at the Airport
Christmas Wish

Red Nosed Reindeer Blues

Linus and Lucy

Time
3:05
4:30
1:.09
4:26
2:34
2:31
2:29
2:56
3:47
2:52
4:26

4:56

Album

Second Story

Second Story

Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...

Grey Ghost

The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Fleet Foxes

Quiality Street

Quiality Street

Must Be Santa! The Rounder Christmas...

A Christmas Spanking

A Christmas Spanking

Artist

The Reivers

The Reivers

Lead Belly

Grey Ghost

Gary P. Nunn

Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
Fleet Foxes

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

NRBQ

Asylum Street Spankers

Asylum Street Spankers
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