

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc	2] Richard Hayes
2 Road Trip	3:28 Texas Road Trip	Gary P. Nunn
3 Baby Ride Easy (with Carlene Carter)	3:22 Anthology 2	Dave Edmunds
4 La Vie en Rose	3:16 Texafrance	Christine Albert
5 You Better Think Twice	3:21 The Essential Poco	Poco
6 Be Free	7:01 Mother Lode	Loggins & Messina
7 Crazy Mama	2:30 Naturally	JJ Cale
8 Magnolia	3:25 Naturally	JJ Cale
9 Lies	2:57 Really	JJ Cale
10 Travelin' Light	2:51 Troubadour	JJ Cale
11 Tutti Frutti	2:25 Here's Little Richard	Little Richard
12 Slippin' & Slidin'	2:44 Here's Little Richard	Little Richard
13 Rip It Up	2:24 Here's Little Richard	Little Richard
14 Lucille	2:31 Little Richard	Little Richard
15 San Antonio Rose	2:57 So in Love With the Studebak	xers The Studebakers
16 Hammond's Rag [Early 1964 Hammond	2:09 From His Head To His Heart 1	To His Han Mike Bloomfield
17 Baby, Let's Play House	2:18 Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonig	ht [Disc 1] Elvis Presley
18 Good Rockin Tonight	2:55 Baby, Let's Play House	Wanda Jackson
19 Like a Rolling Stone [Takes 1-3 Rehearsal]	5:51 The Bootleg Series vol. 12: Th	e Cutting E Bob Dylan
20 Like a Rolling Stone [Take 4 Rehearsal]	2:57 The Bootleg Series vol. 12: Th	ne Cutting E Bob Dylan
21 Falling Forward	4:17 The Runaway Kid	J Wagner
22 Dead Batteries	3:53 Okra Candy	Shinyribs
23 Ramblin' Boy	4:07 From One Good American to	Another Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
24 Ride 'Em Jewboy	8:10 From One Good American to	Another Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
25 Black Girl (Where Did You Sleep Last Ni	2:11 Lead Belly: The Smithsonian F	Folkways C Lead Belly
26 Where Did You Sleep Last Night	5:08 MTV Unplugged In New York	[Live] Nirvana
27 Here Comes the Water	4:36 Step By Step	Chuck Pyle
28 Southern Nights	3:37 Allen Toussaint Collection	Allen Toussaint
29 Java	1:59 Greatest Hits	Al Hirt
30 Whipped Cream	2:35 Whipped Cream & Other Del	ights Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
31 Fortune Teller	4:32 Raising Sand	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
32 Looking At The Sun	4:17 Girlfriend (Legacy Edition)	Matthew Sweet



## Dec 5 2015 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Please Don't Worry	3:05	Second Story	The Reivers
34 All The Drunks Say Amen	4:30	Second Story	The Reivers
35 Almost Day	1:09	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
36 Winter Time Blues	4:26	Grey Ghost	Grey Ghost
37 Pretty Paper	2:34	The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)	Gary P. Nunn
38 What Child Is This?	2:31	The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)	Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
39 White Winter Hymnal	2:29	Fleet Foxes	Fleet Foxes
40 Rise up Shepherd	2:56	Quality Street	Nick Lowe
41 Christmas at the Airport	3:47	Quality Street	Nick Lowe
42 Christmas Wish	2:52	Must Be Santa! The Rounder Christmas	NRBQ
43 Red Nosed Reindeer Blues	4:26	A Christmas Spanking	Asylum Street Spankers
44 Linus and Lucy	4:56	A Christmas Spanking	Asylum Street Spankers